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Arts & Letters
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Technical Writing

Description

3
3
4
4
4

Credits

Elective
Elective
Elective
Elective
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Course
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Elective
Elective
English

SPA 201

200-level
Second Year Spanish |
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Winter

Course Description Credits
Arts & Letters 200-level 3
Elective 3
Elective 3
Science 4
SPA 202 Second Year Spanish Il 4
Spring
Course Description Credits
Elective 3
Elective 3
Elective 3
Science 4
SPA 203 Second Year Spanish IlI 4

Total Credits: 90



